

SECTION III

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

Respondent (s)

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, adv.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010012822012/truecopy/order-263.pdf>