

recoveries in terms of the 3rd amendment in regard to the forest produce removed from within the State of U.P. The operation of the orders passed by the High Court shall to that extent remain stayed.

6) This modification shall not apply to exempted goods or industrial by products like Klinker and fly ash."

Tag with SLP(C)NO.11367/2007.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master